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HT-0-10 1.800 1.300 0.95010.70| 0.300.70 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 | HTX-1000
HT-0-200 1.800 1.800 0.95010.70| 0.800 1.10 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 od
HT-0-30 1.800 2.000 0.95M10.70| 1.001.20 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 aod
HT-0-40 1.800 2.200 0.95[10.70| 1.201.60 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 od
HT-0-50 1.800 2.600 0.95[10.70| 1.6001.80 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 ood
HT-0-60 1.800 3.000 0.95010.70| 2.00 2.20 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 aod
HT-1-10 1.900 2.60] 0.95[10.65[1 1.600 1.80 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 aod
HT-1-20 2.000 2.600 1.15010.8501 1.6001.80 1.30 HTX-20 HTX-120 od
HT-1-30 2.000 2.5001.30|0.9501 1.6001.80 1.40 HTX-30 HTX-120 ood
HT-1-400 3.000 2.5001.60|1.20| 1.601.80 1.70 HTX-40 HTX-130 aod
HT-1-50 3.300 2.500 2.00|1.70| 1.6001.80 2.10 HTX-50 HTX-130 aod
HT-1-60 3.8 2.500 2.50| 2.15[1 1.60 1.80 2.60 HTX-60 HTX-140 od
HT-2-10 1.900 3.000 0.95010.6501 2.000 2.20 1.10 HTX-10 HTX-110 ood
HT-2-200 2.000 3.0 1.15M0.8501 2.000 2.200 1.30 HTX-20 HTX-120 od
HT-2-30 2.000 3.000 1.30|0.95[1 2.0002.20 1.40 HTX-30 HTX-120 aod
HT-2-40 3.00 3.0Cf1.60|1.20| 2.002.20 1.70 HTX-40 HTX-130 od
HT-2-50 3.30 3.0C0f 2.00|1.70| 2.002.20 2.10 HTX-50 HTX-130 oo
HT-2-60 3.800 3.0 2.50| 2.15[1 2.000 2.200 2.60 HTX-60 HTX-140 od
HT-3-1 20 |42 [115]|0.8 3.203.4 1.3 HTX-2 HTX-12 od

gooooooAOBOcCOOOOOO

eHTOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

@ @ W

m]0gg

@Do

HTX-106

——-—PCOO
I; HTOOOO O

HTX-110 14
~—HTX-100

HTX-10 6

HTX-110 14

HTX-100

0 24601




